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Indonesia | Recent floods and landslides 

4 

242 
 Source: BNPB 

1 

Source: DG ECHO Daily 
Flash of 8 May  

7 

1 

699 
 

Source: BNPB as of 
10 May, 29 April 

2,000* 
 

* Families 

10 
 

Source: AHA 

4,985 
 

Source: DG ECHO 
Daily Flash of 8 May 

3,805 
 

Source: Floodlist  

81,088 

2,000 
 

Source: AHA 

1,585 
 

Source: AHA 

112 
 

Source: AHA 

740 
 

© European Union, 2020. Map produced by the JRC. The boundaries and the names 
shown on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the European 
Union. 

Source: BNPB 

1 

Source: BNPB 

3 
 
3 
 

Source: BNPB 

Flood event 

Landslide event 

Flash flood  
event 

Flooded area  

FLOOD DETECTION 
22 Apr – 27 May 
Source: NASA-MODIS Province with  

significant impact Name 

Province border 

Fatalities 

Displaced people 

Injured people 

Affected people 

IMPACT 
22 Apr – 27 May 

PRECIPITATION 
ACCUMULATION (mm) 
22 Apr – 27 May 
Source: NASA-GPM 

700-850 mm 

550-700mm 

400-550 mm 

250-400 mm 

Source: BNPB, AHA, 
Floodlist, DG ECHO 

Missing people 

SINGAPORE 

MALAYSIA 

MALAYSIA 

BRUNEI 

South  
China  
Sea 

Indian  
Ocean 

Java 
Sea 

Malacca 
Strait 

Macassar 
Strait 

Source: BNPB 

585 

Source: AHA 

245 
 

Source: AHA 

275 

Source: Floodlist, DG ECHO 
Daily Flash of 25 May 

30,894 
 

401 

102 

191 

105 

208 

228 

118 

102 

108 212 

128 

122 

184 

185 

100 
156 140 

121 

134 

INDONESIA 

MALAYSIA 

THAILAND 
BRUNEI 

Sumatra 

Java 

Kalimantan 

Bali 

Lombok 

Sumbawa 

Java Sea 

Malacca 
Strait 

Makassar 
Strait 

INDIAN 
OCEAN 

South 
China Sea 

MALAYSIA 

SINGAPORE 
228 

*Based on climatological period 1971-2000.  

Source: AHA, AHA 

16,000 

5 

89 
 

Source: BNPB, DG ECHO Daily 
Flash of 14 May 

254 
 

Excess rainfall 
compared to normal*  
26 Apr – 25 May 
Source: NOAA-CPC 

> 400 % 

201-400 % 

151-200 % 

100-150 % 

https://bnpb.go.id/berita/bencana-longsor-di-bogor-telan-satu-korban-jiwa
https://erccportal.jrc.ec.europa.eu/ECHO-Flash/ECHO-Flash-List/yy/2020/mm/5
https://erccportal.jrc.ec.europa.eu/ECHO-Flash/ECHO-Flash-List/yy/2020/mm/5
https://erccportal.jrc.ec.europa.eu/ECHO-Flash/ECHO-Flash-List/yy/2020/mm/5
https://bnpb.go.id/berita/-update-banjir-kawasan-aceh-besar-surut
https://bnpb.go.id/berita/banjir-rendam-2000-rumah-di-pidie-jaya
https://bnpb.go.id/berita/banjir-rendam-2000-rumah-di-pidie-jaya
http://adinet.ahacentre.org/reports/view/1634
https://erccportal.jrc.ec.europa.eu/ECHO-Flash/ECHO-Flash-List/yy/2020/mm/5
https://erccportal.jrc.ec.europa.eu/ECHO-Flash/ECHO-Flash-List/yy/2020/mm/5
http://floodlist.com/asia/indonesia-floods-bandung-westjava-may-2020
http://adinet.ahacentre.org/reports/view/1610
http://adinet.ahacentre.org/reports/view/1609
http://adinet.ahacentre.org/reports/view/1608
https://bnpb.go.id/berita/banjir-hanyutkan-satu-warga-kota-cimahi
https://bnpb.go.id/berita/banjir-hanyutkan-satu-warga-kota-cimahi
https://bnpb.go.id/
https://floodmap.modaps.eosdis.nasa.gov/Asia.php
https://floodmap.modaps.eosdis.nasa.gov/Asia.php
https://floodmap.modaps.eosdis.nasa.gov/Asia.php
https://bnpb.go.id/
https://ahacentre.org/
http://floodlist.com/asia/indonesia-floods-bandung-westjava-may-2020
https://erccportal.jrc.ec.europa.eu/ECHO-Flash/ECHO-Flash-List/yy/2020/mm/5
https://bnpb.go.id/berita/banjir-landa-sejumlah-wilayah-indonesia-ratusan-keluarga-terdampak
https://bnpb.go.id/berita/banjir-landa-sejumlah-wilayah-indonesia-ratusan-keluarga-terdampak
http://adinet.ahacentre.org/reports/view/1662
https://bnpb.go.id/berita/banjir-landa-sejumlah-wilayah-indonesia-ratusan-keluarga-terdampak
http://adinet.ahacentre.org/reports/view/1660
http://floodlist.com/asia/indonesia-floods-samarinda-may-2020
https://erccportal.jrc.ec.europa.eu/ECHO-Flash/ECHO-Flash-List/yy/2020/mm/5
https://erccportal.jrc.ec.europa.eu/ECHO-Flash/ECHO-Flash-List/yy/2020/mm/5
https://cpo.noaa.gov/Who-We-Are/About-CPO/Glossary
http://adinet.ahacentre.org/reports/view/1653
http://adinet.ahacentre.org/reports/view/1654
https://bnpb.go.id/berita/-update-penanganan-banjir-bandang-aceh-tengah
https://erccportal.jrc.ec.europa.eu/ECHO-Flash/ECHO-Flash-List/yy/2020/mm/5
https://erccportal.jrc.ec.europa.eu/ECHO-Flash/ECHO-Flash-List/yy/2020/mm/5
https://www.cpc.ncep.noaa.gov/products/international/gts/gts_30day_mrc_prcp_pnorm.gif
https://www.cpc.ncep.noaa.gov/products/international/gts/gts_30day_mrc_prcp_pnorm.gif
https://www.cpc.ncep.noaa.gov/products/international/gts/gts_30day_mrc_prcp_pnorm.gif

